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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Matt
HUGO
Sergio
Bill
suzanne
dennis
Jose
Tim
Mark
Noel
Dave
Susan
Rich
Mark
Ryan
chad
Conner
David
Garrett
Chele
Amy
Daniel
Julie
Helena
mike
Josh
Billie
Chilan
sam
Gary
Lisa

Kerns
MARTINEZ
Gutierrez
Rupp
sever
ahern
Lopez
Copeland
Hutchinson
Salazar
Wright
Mayo
Marion
Englund
Anderson
harrison
Hall
Peterson
Quinlan
Howell
Adams
Nelson
Tinney
Hennis
blessing
Ingram
Leinum
Martes
collier
Holloway
Pass

Place
Bib Masters
2
3
14
31
33
5
24
10
20
32
36
27
25
13

16
15
29
30
19

28
34
17

21
23
26

18
37

Lake Lowell
Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 18-24
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 50-54

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
M

TN ESITNESLSL

Chip Time
3:16:00.374
3:28:24.576
3:29:21.631
3:30:45.120
3:31:50.521
3:35:36.218
3:36:35.143
3:50:50.993
3:51:33.682
3:52:54.536
3:53:07.745
3:56:03.524
3:57:19.188
4:09:14.152
4:11:26.615
4:32:12.196
4:34:10.071
4:36:35.607
4:39:36.272
4:43:37.600
4:43:39.227
4:48:05.434
4:50:44.645
4:54:25.208
5:06:31.728
5:07:26.577
5:15:12.360
5:22:05.196
5:22:04.934
5:32:11.906
5:34:48.361

Gun Time

3:16:07.261
3:28:28.024
3:29:23.289
3:30:47.850
3:31:52.871
3:35:44.761
3:36:37.937
3:50:59.598
3:51:37.000
3:53:00.812
3:53:11.580
3:56:07.911
3:57:26.013
4:09:24.631
4:11:39.184
4:32:17.079
4:34:19.183
4:36:39.520
4:39:44.262
4:43:45.150
4:43:46.652
4:48:11.120
4:50:47.952
4:54:35.629
5:06:40.816
5:07:32.739
5:15:23.023
5:22:14.444
5:22:15.403
5:32:23.141
5:34:55.763
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Place
OA
32
33
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Susan
Rebecca
Christie
David
Whitney
ed

Davis
Lee
Ebenroth
Barrett
Ward
goeckner

11
22
12
7
35
1

Place

Lake Lowell
Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
2 Age 35-39
4  Age 40-44
DNS Age 35-39
DNF Age 45-49
DNS Age 30-34
DNS Age 40-44

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
10
11
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

E
E
M
E
M

Chip Time

Gun Time

6:06:00.263 6:06:11.882
6:06:00.316 6:06:11.896

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Matt
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dennis
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Mark
Noel
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Rich
Mark
Ryan
chad
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Conner

Garrett

Kerns
MARTINEZ
Gutierrez
Rupp
ahern
Lopez
Copeland
Hutchinson
Salazar
Wright
Marion
Englund
Anderson
harrison
Hall
Peterson
Quinlan
Nelson
blessing
Ingram
collier
Holloway
Barrett
goeckner

Place
Bib Masters
2
3
14
31
5
24
10
20
32
36
25
13

16
15
29
30
28

21

18

Lake Lowell
Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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5
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 18-24
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 40-44

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNS

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZLIZLIZLILLZLILL

Chip Time
3:16:00.374
3:28:24.576
3:29:21.631
3:30:45.120
3:35:36.218
3:36:35.143
3:50:50.993
3:51:33.682
3:52:54.536
3:53:07.745
3:57:19.188
4:09:14.152
4:11:26.615
4:32:12.196
4:34:10.071
4:36:35.607
4:39:36.272
4:48:05.434
5:06:31.728
5:07:26.577
5:22:04.934
5:32:11.906

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:16:07.261
3:28:28.024
3:29:23.289
3:30:47.850
3:35:44.761
3:36:37.937
3:50:59.598
3:51:37.000
3:53:00.812
3:53:11.580
3:57:26.013
4:09:24.631
4:11:39.184
4:32:17.079
4:34:19.183
4:36:39.520
4:39:44.262
4:48:11.120
5:06:40.816
5:07:32.739
5:22:15.403
5:32:23.141
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

5
12
20
21
23
24
27
28
31
32
33

DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

suzanne
Susan
Chele
Amy
Julie
Helena
Billie
Chilan
Lisa
Susan
Rebecca
Christie
Whitney

sever
Mayo
Howell
Adams
Tinney
Hennis
Leinum
Martes
Pass
Davis
Lee
Ebenroth
Ward

33
27
19
4
34
17
23
26
37
11
22
12
35

Lake Lowell
Marathon

Place
Div

NEFR WNR R R

4

Full Results - Female

Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44

DNS Age 35-39
DNS Age 30-34

5/7/2011

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA,WN

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
3:31:50.521
3:56:03.524
4:43:37.600
4:43:39.227
4:50:44.645
4:54:25.208
5:15:12.360
5:22:05.196
5:34:48.361
6:06:00.263
6:06:00.316

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:31:52.871
3:56:07.911
4:43:45.150
4:43:46.652
4:50:47.952
4:54:35.629
5:15:23.023
5:22:14.444
5:34:55.763
6:06:11.882
6:06:11.896

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 18-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1

A OWNPE

ZhWN

Gender First Name
M Conner

M Daniel
M Josh

F Whitney

Jose
Garrett

<L

suzanne
Amy
Susan
Christie

M T T

Matt
Noel
Ryan

=L

Julie
Billie
Chilan
Rebecca

m T T

HUGO
Bill
Mark
chad
David
ed

=TI L

Lake Lowell
Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Hall 15 17 15
Nelson 28 22 18
Ingram 21 26 20
Ward 35 DNS DNS
Lopez 24 7 6
Quinlan 30 19 17
sever 33 5 1
Adams 4 21 4
Davis 11 32 10
Ebenroth 12 DNS DNS
Kerns 2 1 1
Salazar 32 10 9
Anderson 6 15 13
Tinney 34 23 5
Leinum 23 27 7
Martes 26 28 8
Lee 22 33 11
MARTINEZ 3 2 2
Rupp 31 4 4
Hutchinson 20 9 8
harrison 16 16 14
Peterson 29 18 16
goeckner 1 DNS DNS

5/7/2011

Chip Time
4:34:10.071

4:48:05.434
5:07:26.577

00:00.000

3:36:35.143
4:39:36.272

3:31:50.521
4:43:39.227
6:06:00.263

00:00.000

3:16:00.374
3:52:54.536
4:11:26.615

4:50:44.645
5:15:12.360
5:22:05.196
6:06:00.316

3:28:24.576
3:30:45.120
3:51:33.682
4:32:12.196
4:36:35.607

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:34:19.183

4:48:11.120
5:07:32.739

00:00.000

3:36:37.937
4:39:44.262

3:31:52.871
4:43:46.652
6:06:11.882

00:00.000

3:16:07.261
3:53:00.812
4:11:39.184

4:50:47.952
5:15:23.023
5:22:14.444
6:06:11.896

3:28:28.024
3:30:47.850
3:51:37.000
4:32:17.079
4:36:39.520

00:00.000
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

=

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=TI L

T

<

=L

Susan
Chele
Helena

Tim
Dave
Rich
Mark
Gary
David

Lisa
dennis
Sergio

mike
sam

Lake Lowell
Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib

Mayo
Howell
Hennis

Copeland
Wright
Marion
Englund
Holloway
Barrett

Pass
ahern
Gutierrez

blessing
collier

27
19
17

10
36
25
13
18
7

37

5

14

(o]

5/7/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
12 2
20 3
24 6
8 7
11 10
13 11
14 12
30 22
DNF DNF
31 9
6 5
3 3
25 19
29 21

Chip Time
3:56:03.524
4:43:37.600
4:54:25.208

3:50:50.993
3:53:07.745
3:57:19.188
4:09:14.152
5:32:11.906

00:00.000

5:34:48.361
3:35:36.218
3:29:21.631

5:06:31.728
5:22:04.934

Gun Time

3:56:07.911
4:43:45.150
4:54:35.629

3:50:59.598
3:53:11.580
3:57:26.013
4:09:24.631
5:32:23.141

00:00.000

5:34:55.763
3:35:44.761
3:29:23.289

5:06:40.816
5:22:15.403
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

21
6
15
DNF
25
29
8
32
DNS
14
DNS
3
17
16
24
30
20
9
26
1
33
27
7
13
28
2
12
22
31
18
19

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Amy
dennis
Ryan
David
mike
sam
Tim
Susan
Christie
Mark
ed
Sergio
Conner
chad
Helena
Gary
Chele
Mark
Josh
Matt
Rebecca
Billie
Jose
Rich
Chilan
HUGO
Susan
Daniel
Lisa
David
Garrett

Adams
ahern
Anderson
Barrett
blessing
collier
Copeland
Davis
Ebenroth
Englund
goeckner
Gutierrez
Hall
harrison
Hennis
Holloway
Howell
Hutchinson
Ingram
Kerns
Lee
Leinum
Lopez
Marion
Martes
MARTINEZ
Mayo
Nelson
Pass
Peterson
Quinlan

Place
Bib Masters

Lake Lowell
Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
1 Age35-39
1 Age 50-54
2 Age 35-39

DNF Age 45-49
1 Age55-59
2  Age 55-59
1 Age45-49
2 Age 35-39

DNS Age 35-39
4  Age 45-49

DNS Age 40-44
- Age 55-59
1 Agel8-24
3  Age40-44
1 Age45-49
5 Age 45-49
- Age 45-49
2 Age 40-44
2  Age 25-29
- Age 35-39
4  Age 40-44
2 Age40-44
1 Age30-34
3  Age 45-49
3 Age 40-44
- Age40-44
- Age 45-49
1 Age 25-29
1 Age50-54
4  Age 40-44
2 Age 30-34
5/7/2011

Place
Gender
4
5
13
DNF
19
21
7
10
DNS
12
DNS
3
15
14

Gender

SIS

Chip Time
4:43:39.227
3:35:36.218
4:11:26.615

00:00.000
5:06:31.728
5:22:04.934
3:50:50.993
6:06:00.263

00:00.000
4:09:14.152

00:00.000
3:29:21.631
4:34:10.071
4:32:12.196
4:54:25.208
5:32:11.906
4:43:37.600
3:51:33.682
5:07:26.577
3:16:00.374
6:06:00.316
5:15:12.360
3:36:35.143
3:57:19.188
5:22:05.196
3:28:24.576
3:56:03.524
4:48:05.434
5:34:48.361
4:36:35.607
4:39:36.272

Gun Time
4:43:46.652
3:35:44.761
4:11:39.184
00:00.000
5:06:40.816
5:22:15.403
3:50:59.598
6:06:11.882
00:00.000
4:09:24.631
00:00.000
3:29:23.289
4:34:19.183
4:32:17.079
4:54:35.629
5:32:23.141
4:43:45.150
3:51:37.000
5:07:32.739
3:16:07.261
6:06:11.896
5:15:23.023
3:36:37.937
3:57:26.013
5:22:14.444
3:28:28.024
3:56:07.911
4:48:11.120
5:34:55.763
4:36:39.520
4:39:44.262
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Place
OA

10
23

DNS
11

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Bill

Noel
suzanne
Julie
Whitney
Dave

Rupp
Salazar

sever
Tinney
Ward

Wright

Lake Lowell
Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
31
32
33
34
35
36

Place
Div Division

1 Age40-44
1 Age 35-39
- Age 35-39
1 Age40-44

DNS Age 30-34
2  Age 45-49

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
4
9
1
5
DNS
10

Gender

i 1 e 1 e s

Chip Time
3:30:45.120
3:52:54.536
3:31:50.521
4:50:44.645

00:00.000
3:53:07.745

Gun Time
3:30:47.850
3:53:00.812
3:31:52.871
4:50:47.952
00:00.000
3:53:11.580

Page 2 of 2
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First Name
Zachary
Aaron
Tyler
Derek
Christopher
Bob
Matthew
nate
Jenny
Conrad
Angela
Ana
Tyler
Calvin
Sean
Helga
Angela
Becky
Cydney
Mahlory
Darrin
Cynthia
Brandee
Kimberly
Robert
Francie
Benjamin
Karin
Claire
Carolyn
Damien

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Pope
Littleton
Boschma
Call

Victor
Smith
Keddington
lindskoog
Seable
Evanow
Thomas
Gonzalez
Kidman
Henshaw
Weatherston
Gabrielli
Kerber
Schiebout
Shubin
Reisch
Grinder
Grinder
Keddington
Woodings
Lewis

Hill
Hastings
Wunsch
Sitts

Folke
Alambra

Place
Bib Masters
1012
1049
1021
1022
1067
1017
1006
1011
1060
1031
1066
1034
1009
1041
1069
1004
1007
1014
1016
1013
1039
1038
1005
1072
1048
1043
1040
1073
1062
1003
1018

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

NN R R

N
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Division

Age 18-24
Age 35-39
Age 18-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:26:02.369
1:35:25.979
1:35:43.993
1:36:56.963
1:38:08.801
1:38:30.932
1:39:19.788
1:45:03.475
1:46:04.860
1:48:09.605
1:54:18.160
1:54:55.269
1:56:04.881
1:57:23.203
1:58:55.000
2:00:09.481
2:00:09.481
2:04:30.388
2:06:11.322
2:07:32.091
2:08:15.071
2:08:15.610
2:10:25.526
2:10:25.613
2:10:56.211
2:11:31.660
2:13:21.289
2:14:03.471
2:17:03.140
2:18:25.934
2:19:30.982

Gun Time

1:26:02.369
1:35:25.979
1:35:43.993
1:36:56.963
1:38:08.801
1:38:30.932
1:39:19.788
1:45:03.475
1:46:04.860
1:48:09.605
1:54:18.160
1:54:55.269
1:56:04.881
1:57:23.203
1:58:55.000
2:00:09.481
2:00:09.481
2:04:30.388
2:06:11.322
2:07:32.091
2:08:15.071
2:08:15.610
2:10:25.526
2:10:25.613
2:10:56.211
2:11:31.660
2:13:21.289
2:14:03.471
2:17:03.140
2:18:25.934
2:19:30.982

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Kristine
Paul
Kristin
Bridget
nikKki
Lou
Kandace
Day
Amy
Janie
Brenadette
Michael
Sheila
Cynthia
Brenda
Ana
Parnell
Tiffany
Nathan
KC

Valli
John
Maricela
Saliesh
Michelle
steve
Larry
Laura
Debbie
LaVeta
doyle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Collins
Shubin
Kidman
Ash
clampitt
Levy
Rodriguez
Doughman
King
Glover
Schwab
Chrisman
Debban
Strommen
McCord-Porter
Moran
Green
Green
Hastings
Hezeltine
Howard
Seable
Davenport
Porter
Anderson
holz
Whiting
Carrillo
Spence
Overman
overman

Place
Bib Masters
1026
1015
1008
1019
1025
1071
1058
1030
1047
1033
1059
1024
1029
1064
1050
1010
1036
1035
1075
1042
1046
1061
1027
1056
1001
1044
1070
1023
1063
1054
1055

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

w

NNPORFRPNANONDNNRERPOOOWWOAONAEANNMNWRAARWLWWLOPMNOSD™PE

Division

Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 60-69
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 60-69
Age 55-59

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
16
17
17
18
19
18
20
19
21
22
23
20
24
25
26
27
21
28
22
29
30
23
31
32
33
24
25
34
35
36
26

Gender

=< n W B o e o e o T e e e e e e e e e e i i M B i 3

Chip Time
2:20:08.703
2:20:38.545
2:21:33.711
2:22:21.883
2:23:18.720
2:25:12.619
2:26:07.048
2:27:08.022
2:28:05.851
2:30:01.391
2:33:39.920
2:34:04.212
2:35:02.575
2:43:03.660
2:47:43.932
2:52:17.299
2:53:09.050
2:53:09.065
2:55:35.626
2:56:04.550
2:56:08.966
3:06:37.130
3:07:30.290
3:15:45.129
3:18:32.219
3:22:39.810
3:22:56.559
3:24:27.399
3:35:48.843
3:37:12.574
3:37:14.215

Gun Time

2:20:08.703
2:20:38.545
2:21:33.711
2:22:21.883
2:23:18.720
2:25:12.619
2:26:07.048
2:27:08.022
2:28:05.851
2:30:01.391
2:33:39.920
2:34:04.212
2:35:02.575
2:43:03.660
2:47:43.932
2:52:17.299
2:53:09.050
2:53:09.065
2:55:35.626
2:56:04.550
2:56:08.966
3:06:37.130
3:07:30.290
3:15:45.129
3:18:32.219
3:22:39.810
3:22:56.559
3:24:27.399
3:35:48.843
3:37:12.574
3:37:14.215

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
63 Ina
64 Alan
65 Susan
66 Marcie
67 sherri
68 sherrel
69 Barbara
70 Irene
71 cindy
72 Cindy
73 judy
74 Susan
75 AnitaNell

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

De Boer
Oates
Griffin
Bettys
milburn
myers
Quinlan
Gans
watson
Zachman
holz
Ashley
Swnson

Place
Bib Masters
1028
1053
1037
1002
1051
1052
1057
1032
1068
1074
1045
1020
1065

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

(6]

O~NPPNOOTOOWRAWO OO

Division

Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-69
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-34
Age 45-49

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
37
27
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Gender

i W P e W e e e e Al

Chip Time
3:42:31.269
3:42:31.283
3:53:36.904
3:57:51.793
4:02:08.754
4:02:09.248
4:05:34.245
4:14:59.722
4:16:41.972
4:26:49.671
4:26:52.841
4:29:29.207
4:29:30.222

Gun Time

3:42:31.269
3:42:31.283
3:53:36.904
3:57:51.793
4:02:08.754
4:02:09.248
4:05:34.245
4:14:59.722
4:16:41.972
4:26:49.671
4:26:52.841
4:29:29.207
4:29:30.222

Page 3 of 3



Place
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First Name
Zachary
Aaron
Tyler
Derek
Christopher
Bob
Matthew
nate
Conrad
Tyler
Calvin
Sean
Darrin
Robert
Benjamin
Damien
Paul

Lou

Day
Michael
Parnell
Nathan
John
steve
Larry
doyle
Alan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Pope
Littleton
Boschma
Call

Victor
Smith
Keddington
lindskoog
Evanow
Kidman
Henshaw
Weatherston
Grinder
Lewis
Hastings
Alambra
Shubin
Levy
Doughman
Chrisman
Green
Hastings
Seable
holz
Whiting
overman
Oates

Lake Lowell

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
1012
1049
1021
1022
1067
1017
1006
1011
1031
1009
1041
1069
1039
1048
1040
1018
1015
1071
1030
1024
1036
1075
1061
1044
1070
1055
1053

Place
Div

GOONEFENNOOWNWPARERPPAARWORPNPEPWOWEDNNNERPRE

Division

Age 18-24
Age 35-39
Age 18-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 60-69
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 60-69
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 50-54

5/7/2011

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLILIZLILLZLILLEL

Chip Time
1:26:02.369
1:35:25.979
1:35:43.993
1:36:56.963
1:38:08.801
1:38:30.932
1:39:19.788
1:45:03.475
1:48:09.605
1:56:04.881
1:57:23.203
1:58:55.000
2:08:15.071
2:10:56.211
2:13:21.289
2:19:30.982
2:20:38.545
2:25:12.619
2:27:08.022
2:34:04.212
2:53:09.050
2:55:35.626
3:06:37.130
3:22:39.810
3:22:56.559
3:37:14.215
3:42:31.283

Gun Time

1:26:02.369
1:35:25.979
1:35:43.993
1:36:56.963
1:38:08.801
1:38:30.932
1:39:19.788
1:45:03.475
1:48:09.605
1:56:04.881
1:57:23.203
1:58:55.000
2:08:15.071
2:10:56.211
2:13:21.289
2:19:30.982
2:20:38.545
2:25:12.619
2:27:08.022
2:34:04.212
2:53:09.050
2:55:35.626
3:06:37.130
3:22:39.810
3:22:56.559
3:37:14.215
3:42:31.283
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

9
11
12
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
28
29
30
32
34
35
36
38
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
49
51
52
54

Jenny
Angela
Ana
Helga
Angela
Becky
Cydney
Mahlory
Cynthia
Brandee
Kimberly
Francie
Karin
Claire
Carolyn
Kristine
Kristin
Bridget
nikKki
Kandace
Amy
Janie
Brenadette
Sheila
Cynthia
Brenda
Ana
Tiffany
KC

Valli
Maricela

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Seable
Thomas
Gonzalez
Gabrielli
Kerber
Schiebout
Shubin
Reisch
Grinder
Keddington
Woodings
Hill
Wunsch
Sitts
Folke
Collins
Kidman
Ash
clampitt
Rodriguez
King
Glover
Schwab
Debban
Strommen

McCord-Porter

Moran
Green
Hezeltine
Howard
Davenport

Place
Bib Masters
1060
1066
1034
1004
1007
1014
1016
1013
1038
1005
1072
1043
1073
1062
1003
1026
1008
1019
1025
1058
1047
1033
1059
1029
1064
1050
1010
1035
1042
1046
1027

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

NNPFPOWONANWRARWAORPPWOWERPNWOEPNENENRERPRE

Division

Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-69
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 40-44

5/7/2011

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:46:04.860
1:54:18.160
1:54:55.269
2:00:09.481
2:00:09.481
2:04:30.388
2:06:11.322
2:07:32.091
2:08:15.610
2:10:25.526
2:10:25.613
2:11:31.660
2:14:03.471
2:17:03.140
2:18:25.934
2:20:08.703
2:21:33.711
2:22:21.883
2:23:18.720
2:26:07.048
2:28:05.851
2:30:01.391
2:33:39.920
2:35:02.575
2:43:03.660
2:47:43.932
2:52:17.299
2:53:09.065
2:56:04.550
2:56:08.966
3:07:30.290

Gun Time

1:46:04.860
1:54:18.160
1:54:55.269
2:00:09.481
2:00:09.481
2:04:30.388
2:06:11.322
2:07:32.091
2:08:15.610
2:10:25.526
2:10:25.613
2:11:31.660
2:14:03.471
2:17:03.140
2:18:25.934
2:20:08.703
2:21:33.711
2:22:21.883
2:23:18.720
2:26:07.048
2:28:05.851
2:30:01.391
2:33:39.920
2:35:02.575
2:43:03.660
2:47:43.932
2:52:17.299
2:53:09.065
2:56:04.550
2:56:08.966
3:07:30.290
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Place
OA
55
56
59
60
61
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

First Name Last Name

Saliesh
Michelle
Laura
Debbie
LaVeta
Ina
Susan
Marcie
sherri
sherrel
Barbara
Irene
cindy
Cindy
judy
Susan
AnitaNell

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Porter
Anderson
Carrillo
Spence
Overman
De Boer
Griffin
Bettys
milburn
myers
Quinlan
Gans
watson
Zachman
holz
Ashley
Swnson

Place
Bib Masters
1056
1001
1023
1063
1054
1028
1037
1002
1051
1052
1057
1032
1068
1074
1045
1020
1065

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

»
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 60-69
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-69
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-34
Age 45-49

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Gender
F

MTMTTTMTMMTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
3:15:45.129
3:18:32.219
3:24:27.399
3:35:48.843
3:37:12.574
3:42:31.269
3:53:36.904
3:57:51.793
4:02:08.754
4:02:09.248
4:05:34.245
4:14:59.722
4:16:41.972
4:26:49.671
4:26:52.841
4:29:29.207
4:29:30.222

Gun Time

3:15:45.129
3:18:32.219
3:24:27.399
3:35:48.843
3:37:12.574
3:42:31.269
3:53:36.904
3:57:51.793
4:02:08.754
4:02:09.248
4:05:34.245
4:14:59.722
4:16:41.972
4:26:49.671
4:26:52.841
4:29:29.207
4:29:30.222
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Division
Age 18-24
Age 18-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

N

a b wnNnBE
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WN P

A OWN P

Gender First Name

M
M

F

m T

b B e B =T ZIZIZILZ8

=L

M T T T

Zachary
Tyler

Ana
Mabhlory
Cynthia

Christopher
nate
Benjamin
Damien
Nathan

Angela
Brandee
Kimberly
Karin
Kristin
Ina
Marcie
Susan

Derek
Matthew
Day

Jenny
Becky
Claire
Kandace
Amy

Lake Lowell

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Pope
Boschma

Gonzalez
Reisch
Strommen

Victor
lindskoog
Hastings
Alambra
Hastings

Thomas
Keddington
Woodings
Wunsch
Kidman

De Boer
Bettys
Ashley

Call
Keddington
Doughman

Seable
Schiebout
Sitts
Rodriguez
King

Bib
1012
1021

1034
1013
1064

1067
1011
1040
1018
1075

1066
1005
1072
1073
1008
1028
1002
1020

1022
1006
1030

1060
1014
1062
1058
1047

5/7/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
1 1
3 3
12 3
20 8
45 25
5 5
8 8
27 15
31 16
50 22
11 2
23 10
24 11
28 13
34 17
63 37
66 39
74 47
4 4
7 7
39 19
9 1
18 6
29 14
38 20
40 21

Chip Time
1:26:02.369
1:35:43.993

1:54:55.269
2:07:32.091
2:43:03.660

1:38:08.801
1:45:03.475
2:13:21.289
2:19:30.982
2:55:35.626

1:54:18.160
2:10:25.526
2:10:25.613
2:14:03.471
2:21:33.711
3:42:31.269
3:57:51.793
4:29:29.207

1:36:56.963
1:39:19.788
2:27:08.022

1:46:04.860
2:04:30.388
2:17:03.140
2:26:07.048
2:28:05.851

Gun Time
1:26:02.369
1:35:43.993

1:54:55.269
2:07:32.091
2:43:03.660

1:38:08.801
1:45:03.475
2:13:21.289
2:19:30.982
2:55:35.626

1:54:18.160
2:10:25.526
2:10:25.613
2:14:03.471
2:21:33.711
3:42:31.269
3:57:51.793
4:29:29.207

1:36:56.963
1:39:19.788
2:27:08.022

1:46:04.860
2:04:30.388
2:17:03.140
2:26:07.048
2:28:05.851

Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
5

6
7
8

N

= No ok~ wNBRE

[CSIN\N]

O~NO OIS WNPE

=

Gender First Name Last Name

=

F
=
F

b B e e e e e n B =ZIZ5 MMM =ZILZ5

<

Brenda
Saliesh
Michelle
Laura

Aaron
Tyler
John

Helga
Cynthia
Kristine
Bridget
nikKki
Tiffany
Maricela

Sean
Darrin
Parnell

Angela
Cydney
Janie
Sheila
Susan
Irene
Cindy
AnitaNell

Paul

Lake Lowell

Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib

McCord-Porter 1050

Porter
Anderson
Carrillo

Littleton
Kidman
Seable

Gabrielli
Grinder
Collins
Ash
clampitt
Green
Davenport

Weatherst
Grinder
Green

Kerber
Shubin
Glover
Debban
Griffin
Gans
Zachman
Swnson

Shubin

1056
1001
1023

1049
1009
1061

1004
1038
1026
1019
1025
1035
1027

on 1069
1039
1036

1007
1016
1033
1029
1037
1032
1074
1065

1015

5/7/2011

Place
OA
46
55
56
59

2
13
53

16
22
32
35
36
49
54

15
21
48

17
19
41
44
65
70
72
75

33

Place Place
Masters Gender
26
32
33
34

2
10
23

4
9
16
18
19
28
31

12
13
21

5
7
22
24
38
43
45
48

17

Chip Time
2:47:43.932
3:15:45.129
3:18:32.219
3:24:27.399

1:35:25.979
1:56:04.881
3:06:37.130

2:00:09.481
2:08:15.610
2:20:08.703
2:22:21.883
2:23:18.720
2:53:09.065
3:07:30.290

1:58:55.000
2:08:15.071
2:53:09.050

2:00:09.481
2:06:11.322
2:30:01.391
2:35:02.575
3:53:36.904
4:14:59.722
4:26:49.671
4:29:30.222

2:20:38.545

Gun Time
2:47:43.932
3:15:45.129
3:18:32.219
3:24:27.399

1:35:25.979
1:56:04.881
3:06:37.130

2:00:09.481
2:08:15.610
2:20:08.703
2:22:21.883
2:23:18.720
2:53:09.065
3:07:30.290

1:58:55.000
2:08:15.071
2:53:09.050

2:00:09.481
2:06:11.322
2:30:01.391
2:35:02.575
3:53:36.904
4:14:59.722
4:26:49.671
4:29:30.222

2:20:38.545

Page 2 of 3



Division
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2
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Gender First Name Last Name

M
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<L

Michael

Carolyn
Brenadette
Ana
Debbie

Bob
Conrad
Calvin
Lou
Alan

KC
Valli
sherri
sherrel
cindy

Larry
doyle

Francie

LaVeta

Barbara
judy

Robert
steve

Lake Lowell

Half Marathon
Group Results

Chrisman

Folke
Schwab
Moran
Spence

Smith
Evanow
Henshaw

Levy
Oates

Hezeltine
Howard
milburn
myers
watson

Whiting
overman

Hill
Overman
Quinlan
holz

Lewis
holz

Bib
1024

1003
1059
1010
1063

1017
1031
1041
1071
1053

1042
1046
1051
1052
1068

1070
1055

1043
1054
1057
1045

1048
1044

5/7/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
43 20
30 15
42 23
47 27
60 35
6 6

10 9
14 11
37 18
64 27
51 29
52 30
67 40
68 41
71 44
58 25
62 26
26 12
61 36
69 42
73 46
25 14
57 24

Chip Time
2:34:04.212

2:18:25.934
2:33:39.920
2:52:17.299
3:35:48.843

1:38:30.932
1:48:09.605
1:57:23.203
2:25:12.619
3:42:31.283

2:56:04.550
2:56:08.966
4:02:08.754
4:02:09.248
4:16:41.972

3:22:56.559
3:37:14.215

2:11:31.660
3:37:12.574
4:05:34.245
4:26:52.841

2:10:56.211
3:22:39.810

Gun Time
2:34:04.212

2:18:25.934
2:33:39.920
2:52:17.299
3:35:48.843

1:38:30.932
1:48:09.605
1:57:23.203
2:25:12.619
3:42:31.283

2:56:04.550
2:56:08.966
4:02:08.754
4:02:09.248
4:16:41.972

3:22:56.559
3:37:14.215

2:11:31.660
3:37:12.574
4:05:34.245
4:26:52.841

2:10:56.211
3:22:39.810
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Place
OA
31 Damien
56 Michelle
35 Bridget
74 Susan
66 Marcie
3 Tyler
4  Derek
59 Laura
43 Michael
36  nikki
32 Kristine
54  Maricela
63 Ina
44  Sheila
39 Day
10 Conrad
30 Carolyn
16 Helga
70 Irene
41 Janie
12 Ana
48 Parnell
49 Tiffany
65 Susan
22 Cynthia
21 Darrin
27 Benjamin
50 Nathan
14 Calvin
51 KC

26 Francie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Alambra
Anderson
Ash
Ashley
Bettys
Boschma
Call
Carrillo
Chrisman
clampitt
Collins
Davenport
De Boer
Debban
Doughman
Evanow
Folke
Gabrielli
Gans
Glover
Gonzalez
Green
Green
Griffin
Grinder
Grinder
Hastings
Hastings
Henshaw
Hezeltine
Hill

Place
Bib Masters
1018
1001
1019
1020
1002
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1003
1004
1032
1033
1034
1036
1035
1037
1038
1039
1040
1075
1041
1042
1043

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div

N
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 18-24
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 60-69

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
16
33
18
47
39
3
4
34
20
19
16
31
37
24
19
9
15
4
43
22
3
21
28
38
9
13
15
22
11
29
12

Gender
M
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Chip Time
2:19:30.982
3:18:32.219
2:22:21.883
4:29:29.207
3:57:51.793
1:35:43.993
1:36:56.963
3:24:27.399
2:34:04.212
2:23:18.720
2:20:08.703
3:07:30.290
3:42:31.269
2:35:02.575
2:27:08.022
1:48:09.605
2:18:25.934
2:00:09.481
4:14:59.722
2:30:01.391
1:54:55.269
2:53:09.050
2:53:09.065
3:53:36.904
2:08:15.610
2:08:15.071
2:13:21.289
2:55:35.626
1:57:23.203
2:56:04.550
2:11:31.660

Gun Time

2:19:30.982
3:18:32.219
2:22:21.883
4:29:29.207
3:57:51.793
1:35:43.993
1:36:56.963
3:24:27.399
2:34:04.212
2:23:18.720
2:20:08.703
3:07:30.290
3:42:31.269
2:35:02.575
2:27:08.022
1:48:09.605
2:18:25.934
2:00:09.481
4:14:59.722
2:30:01.391
1:54:55.269
2:53:09.050
2:53:09.065
3:53:36.904
2:08:15.610
2:08:15.071
2:13:21.289
2:55:35.626
1:57:23.203
2:56:04.550
2:11:31.660

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
73
57
52
23
7
17
34
13
40
37
25
8
2
46
67
47
68
64
62
61
1
55
69
20
38
18
42
9
53
19
33

First Name Last Name

judy
steve
Valli
Brandee
Matthew
Angela
Kristin
Tyler
Amy
Lou
Robert
nate
Aaron
Brenda
sherri
Ana
sherrel
Alan
doyle
LaVeta
Zachary
Saliesh
Barbara
Mahlory
Kandace
Becky
Brenadette
Jenny
John
Cydney
Paul

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

holz

holz
Howard
Keddington
Keddington
Kerber
Kidman
Kidman
King

Levy

Lewis
lindskoog
Littleton

McCord-Porter

milburn
Moran
myers
Oates
overman
Overman
Pope
Porter
Quinlan
Reisch
Rodriguez
Schiebout
Schwab
Seable
Seable
Shubin
Shubin

Place
Bib Masters
1045
1044
1046
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1047
1071
1048
1011
1049
1050
1051
1010
1052
1053
1055
1054
1012
1056
1057
1013
1058
1014
1059
1060
1061
1016
1015

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div

N
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RN

Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 60-69
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 60-69
Age 18-24
Age 35-39
Age 60-69
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
46
24
30
10
7
5
17
10
21
18
14
8
2
26
40
27
41
27
26
36
1
32
42
8
20
6
23
1
23
7
17

Gender
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Chip Time
4:26:52.841
3:22:39.810
2:56:08.966
2:10:25.526
1:39:19.788
2:00:09.481
2:21:33.711
1:56:04.881
2:28:05.851
2:25:12.619
2:10:56.211
1:45:03.475
1:35:25.979
2:47:43.932
4:02:08.754
2:52:17.299
4:02:09.248
3:42:31.283
3:37:14.215
3:37:12.574
1:26:02.369
3:15:45.129
4:05:34.245
2:07:32.091
2:26:07.048
2:04:30.388
2:33:39.920
1:46:04.860
3:06:37.130
2:06:11.322
2:20:38.545

Gun Time

4:26:52.841
3:22:39.810
2:56:08.966
2:10:25.526
1:39:19.788
2:00:09.481
2:21:33.711
1:56:04.881
2:28:05.851
2:25:12.619
2:10:56.211
1:45:03.475
1:35:25.979
2:47:43.932
4:02:08.754
2:52:17.299
4:02:09.248
3:42:31.283
3:37:14.215
3:37:12.574
1:26:02.369
3:15:45.129
4:05:34.245
2:07:32.091
2:26:07.048
2:04:30.388
2:33:39.920
1:46:04.860
3:06:37.130
2:06:11.322
2:20:38.545

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
29

60
45
75
11

71
15
58
24
28
72

First Name
Claire

Bob

Debbie
Cynthia
AnitaNell
Angela
Christopher
cindy

Sean

Larry
Kimberly
Karin

Cindy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Sitts

Smith
Spence
Strommen
Swnson
Thomas
Victor
watson
Weatherston
Whiting
Woodings
Wunsch
Zachman

Place
Bib Masters
1062
1017
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1072
1073
1074

Lake Lowell
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div

N

ON BB
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49

5/7/2011

Place
Gender
14
6
35
25
48
2
5
44
12
25
11
13
45

Gender

i B o e B IOl M e i Bl 1

Chip Time
2:17:03.140
1:38:30.932
3:35:48.843
2:43:03.660
4:29:30.222
1:54:18.160
1:38:08.801
4:16:41.972
1:58:55.000
3:22:56.559
2:10:25.613
2:14:03.471
4:26:49.671

Gun Time

2:17:03.140
1:38:30.932
3:35:48.843
2:43:03.660
4:29:30.222
1:54:18.160
1:38:08.801
4:16:41.972
1:58:55.000
3:22:56.559
2:10:25.613
2:14:03.471
4:26:49.671
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